ILLINOIS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (40 Schools)

Rank

21

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
Daniel Wright JHS
Attea Middle School
Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Avery Coonley School
Franklin Steam Academy
Frank C. Whitley School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Minooka JHS
All Saints Catholic Academy
Wredling Middle Sch
Mascoutah Middle School
Albright Middle School
Churchville Middle School
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Immaculate Conception School
Matherville Intrmediate School
Ingersoll School
St. Jude School

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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24

Student
James B
Jack L
Alexander Z
Anna D
Jake I
Baruni S
Ayaan V
Sahas B
Chloe L
Julian N
John P
Logan R
Ari S
Sahana V
Zekai (Ken) W
Royce Z
Hannah B
Andy C
Jamie L
Naihara R
Ethan R
Jacob T
Jeremy W
Simran B
Sohum G
Allison H
Ananya [
Magdalena K
Justin L
Abhi M
Kylie R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Chicago
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Glenview
Elmhurst
Oak Brook
Chicago

Downers Grove

Champaign

Hoffman Estates

Frankfort
Minooka
Naperville
Saint Charles
Mascoutah
Villa Park
Elmhurst
Chicago
Columbia
Matherville
Canton
New Lenox

School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Hunting Ridge School
Attea Middle School
Hunting Ridge School
Franklin Steam Academy
Attea Middle School
Butler JHS
Minooka JHS
Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Bryan Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Frank C. Whitley School
Bryan Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Daniel Wright JHS
Franklin Steam Academy
Hunting Ridge School
Daniel Wright JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School
Mascoutah Middle School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hickory Creek Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town

Naperville
Chicago
Chicago
Palatine
Chicago
Palatine
Glenview
Palatine
Champaign
Glenview
Oak Brook
Minooka
Elmhurst
Oak Brook
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Hoffman Estates
Elmhurst
Downers Grove
Lincolnshire
Champaign
Palatine
Lincolnshire
Frankfort
Mascoutah
Chicago
Frankfort

PO. Box 572, Wilmette, lllincis 6009 1-0572

Team Score
137
130
124
122
121
119
117
116
116
110
110
108
102
101
99
87
84
82
81
77
75
75

Score
33
33
32
30
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Regional Standings

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ILML

Adams, Champaign, Fulton, Grundy, Kane, Kendall, Knox, Lake, Mercer, Monroe, Peoria, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Daniel Wright JHS

Franklin Steam Academy
Hickory Creek Middle School
Minooka JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Chloe L
Logan R
Royce Z
Hannah B
Andy C

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School

Attea Middle School

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

Top Students in Region

Rank

N S R S

Student
Jack L
Alexander Z
Anna D
Jake I

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

Lo

School

Bryan Middle School

Butler JHS

Avery Coonley School

All Saints Catholic Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

N DN~

Student
James B
John P
Ari S
Sahana V

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire
Champaign
Frankfort
Minooka

School
Franklin Steam Academy
Minooka JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW

Chicago
Palatine
Glenview
Chicago

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Hunting Ridge School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

Elmhurst

Oak Brook
Downers Grove
Naperville

School
All Saints Catholic Academy
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Butler JHS

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Town
Champaign
Minooka
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire

Town

Town
Chicago
Chicago
Palatine
Chicago

Town

Town
Naperville
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Oak Brook

Team Score

124
116
110
108

Score
26
26
26
25
25

Team Score

137
130
122
117

Score
33
32
30
28

Team Score

121
119
116
102

Score
33
26
26
26



Top 23 Schools in League--7th Grade (39 Schools)

Rank
*1

23

School
Plum Grove JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Avery Coonley School
Attea Middle School
Butler JHS
Bryan Middle School
Minooka JHS
Churchville Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Wredling Middle Sch
All Saints Catholic Academy
Glenwood Middle School
Liberty JHS
Pilgrim Lutheran School
Ingersoll School
St. Jude School
Prairie JHS
Pleasantdale Middle School
Immaculate Conception School
St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Saratoga School

Top 31 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Leroy J
Eric Z
Erik M
TINSON X
Haydn C
Avyay K
Avirag H
Daniel G
Brandon K
Ekansh M
Atharva N
Polina V
Justin Z
Melissa Y
Liam D
Charlotte O
Edward J
Rishab K
Ethan W
Daniel L
Harrison R
Max V
Claire W
Aiden Y
Edwin Z
Cyrus D
Sophia H
Vivien L
Michael M
Jaxson P
Lincoln R

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Rolling Meadows
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Chicago
Downers Grove
Glenview
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Minooka
Elmhurst
Frankfort
Saint Charles
Naperville
Chatham
New Lenox
Chicago
Canton
New Lenox
Alsip
Burr Ridge
Columbia
Peoria
Morris
School

Plum Grove JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch

Churchville Middle School

Plum Grove JHS

Plum Grove JHS

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

Avery Coonley School

Attea Middle School

Butler JHS

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

Plum Grove JHS

Plum Grove JHS

Churchill JHS

Avery Coonley School

Avery Coonley School

Daniel Wright JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

Daniel Wright JHS

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Daniel Wright JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS

Avery Coonley School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Churchville Middle School
Saratoga School

Hickory Creek Middle School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML

Town

Town

Rolling Meadows
Lincolnshire
Chicago

Chicago
Elmhurst

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Downers Grove
Glenview

Oak Brook
Chicago

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Galesburg
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Chicago

Chicago
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Chicago
Elmhurst

Morris

Frankfort
Downers Grove

Team Score
159
141
141
136
135
121
115
113
107
106
103
101
98
95
93
91
89
85
83
78
76
76
75

Score
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

Adams, Champaign, Fulton, Grundy, Kane, Kendall, Knox, Lake, Mercer, Monroe, Peoria, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B R S

School

Daniel Wright JHS

Minooka JHS

Hickory Creek Middle School
Wredling Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Eric Z
Liam D
Rishab K
Ethan W

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Plum Grove JHS

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Attea Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S S

Student
Leroy J
Erik M
TINSON X
Avyay K

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

o

School

Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS

Bryan Middle School
Churchville Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Haydn C
Brandon K
Atharva N
Charlotte O

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Lincolnshire
Minooka
Frankfort
Saint Charles
School Town
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Churchill JHS Galesburg
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Town
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Chicago
Glenview
School Town
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Plum Grove JHS Rolling Meadows
Town
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Elmhurst
Elmhurst
School Town
Churchville Middle School Elmhurst
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove
Butler JHS Oak Brook
Avery Coonley School Downers Grove

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

141
107
103
101

Score
35
28
27
27

Team Score

159
141
136
121

Score
35
34
34
33

Team Score

135
115
113
106

Score
33
30
30
28



Top 23 Schools in League--8th Grade (40 Schools)

Rank

23

School
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Avery Coonley School
Plum Grove JHS
Attea Middle School
Bryan Middle School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Glenwood Middle School
Butler JHS
Pleasantdale Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Prairie JHS
Minooka JHS
Manhattan JHS
Churchville Middle School
Immaculate Conception School
Liberty JHS
St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Ingersoll School
Albright Middle School
Wredling Middle Sch
Lansing Christian School
Pilgrim Lutheran School

Top 36 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Bolei (benny) W
Jonathan H
Akshay S
Richard X
Victor C
Angela H
Shomak T
Daniel W
Lawrence G
Alex Z
Everett B
Henry C
Zoeya A
Yeon Woo C
Benjamin M
Krithik P
Cole S
Zara K
Stephen L
John L
Ethan L
Henry O
Arnav S
Liam V
Rachel X
Emilia (Emily) A
Caspar C
Muskaan K
Anu K
Ryan K
Eliana K
Dayita M
Manthra M
Lexi S
Ariya S
Alexander Z

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Lincolnshire
Chicago

Downers Grove
Rolling Meadows

Glenview
Elmhurst
Chicago
Chatham
Oak Brook
Burr Ridge
Frankfort
Alsip
Minooka
Manhattan
Elmhurst
Columbia
New Lenox
Peoria
Canton
Villa Park
Saint Charles
Lansing
Chicago

School
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Daniel Wright JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Wredling Middle Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Daniel Wright JHS
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Glenwood Middle School
Attea Middle School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Butler JHS
Hickory Creek Middle School
Bryan Middle School
Plum Grove JHS
St. Vincent De Paul Sch
Plum Grove JHS
Liberty JHS
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Attea Middle School
Pleasantdale Middle School
Attea Middle School
Plum Grove JHS
Attea Middle School
Plum Grove JHS
Plum Grove JHS
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago
Bryan Middle School
British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Town

Town

Chicago
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Saint Charles
Chicago
Lincolnshire
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Chatham
Glenview
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Oak Brook
Frankfort
Elmhurst

Rolling Meadows
Peoria

Rolling Meadows
New Lenox
Chicago

Chicago
Glenview

Burr Ridge
Glenview
Rolling Meadows
Glenview
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Chicago
Elmhurst
Chicago

Team Score
167
158
154
142
141
138
133
129
126
126
125
125
118
113
110
108
107
105
103
100
99
96
94

Score
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML

Regional

Standings

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Daniel Wright JHS
Glenwood Middle School
Hickory Creek Middle School
Minooka JHS

Top Students in Region

Rank

AA = =

Student
Jonathan H
Akshay S
Richard X
Angela H
Shomak T

Cook CH, Cook NE, Cook NW, Cook SE, Cook SW

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch
Plum Grove JHS

Attea Middle School

British Intrnl. Sch of Chicago

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S S

Student
Bolei (benny) W
Victor C
Daniel W
Yeon Woo C

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Adams, Champaign, Fulton, Grundy, Kane, Kendall, Knox, Lake, Mercer, Monroe, Peoria, Saint Clair, Sangamon, Tazewell, Will

Town

Lincolnshire

Chatham

Frankfort

Minooka

School Town
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Daniel Wright JHS Lincolnshire
Wredling Middle Sch Saint Charles
Town

Chicago

Rolling Meadows

Glenview

Chicago

School Town

Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Univ of Chicago Lab Sch Chicago
Attea Middle School Glenview

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score

167
129
125
118

Score
34
34
34
33
33

Team Score

158
142
141
133

Score
35
33
33
30



Du Page

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Avery Coonley School

2 Bryan Middle School

3 Butler JHS

3 Pleasantdale Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Alex Z
2 Everett B
2 Henry C
4 Benjamin M
4 Krithik P
4 Cole S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ILML
Regional Standings

School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School
Avery Coonley School

[U] Unofficial Score

Downers Grove
Elmhurst

Oak Brook
Burr Ridge

Town

Town
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove
Downers Grove

Team Score

154
138
126
126

Score
32
31
31
30
30
30



